
Produced and packed �
at Trelonk Ltd, Truro, �
Cornwall, TR2 5PA

Store in a cool, dry place.
Once opened keep �
refrigerated and consume �
within 10 days.

Based on Trelonk Farm 
on the Cornish Roseland, 
Wild Cornwall makes 
luxury food from 
foraged, wild and 
homegrown ingredients 

5 060899 771608

ffooragerrager’’ss chutney chutney
Trelonk apple and �

rhubarb chutney made �
with hawthorn vinegar 

Produced and packed �
at Trelonk Ltd, Truro, �
Cornwall, TR2 5PA

Store in a cool, dry place.
Once opened keep �
refrigerated and consume �
within 10 days.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Servings per package: 30
Serving Size: 5.5 g

Energy
Protein
Fat, total
- saturated
Carbohydrate
- sugars
Sodium

26.9
0.1
0.1
0.1

1
0.9

8

kJ
g
g
g
g
g
mg 

489
2

2.5
1.4

17.9
17

147 

kJ
g
g
g
g
g
mg 

Per
Serving

Per
100 g

Based on Trelonk Farm on 
the Cornish Roseland, Wild 
Cornwall makes luxury food 
from foraged, wild and 
homegrown ingredients 5 060899 771592

sweet and crunchy
cornichons in Wild Cornwall’s 

signature pickling liquid

Produced and packed �
at Trelonk Ltd, Truro, �
Cornwall, TR2 5PA

Store in a cool, dry place.
Once open, refrigerate and
consume within 10 days.

5 060899 771271

Based on Trelonk Farm 
on the Cornish Roseland, 
Wild Cornwall makes 
luxury food from 
foraged, wild and 
homegrown ingredients 

   WildWild
CCoornishOnesrnishOnes

Bottled and packed �
at Trelonk Ltd, Truro, �
Cornwall, TR2 5PA

Store in a cool, dry �
place. Once opened�
use within 3 months. 

dark and fruity �
with an earthy �

hint of bay

Balsamic vinegar, �
blackberry puree, �
sugar, water, bay leaves

5 060899 771639

Based on Trelonk 
Farm on the 
Cornish Roseland, 
Wild Cornwall 
makes luxury food 
from foraged, wild 
and homegrown 
ingredients 

blackberryblackberry
balsambalsamiicc
vinegarvinegar


